### **Ballot Buddy Absentee Check In Sheet**

Day	Shift End Time	Ballot Location	Drop Box Route	IPAV Ballots	Mail Ballot	Regi- stration
Friday	11/1/24 2:30 PM	Bridge- Lakepoint		\$50	.0	7
Friday	11/1/24 3:30 PM	Madison Goodman College South		54	0	17
Friday	11/1/24 3:30 PM	Madison College Truax		37	O	4
Friday	11/1/24 3:30 PM	Hmong Institute	·	35	0	5
Friday	11/1/24 3:30 PM	Olbrich Gardens		188	9	23
Friday	11/1/24 4:00 PM	Edgewood College		127	0	26
Friday	11/1/24 4:00 PM	Boys and Girls Club		165	0	11
Friday	11/1/24 4:00 PM	Madison Municipal		310	19	162
Friday	11/1/24 5:00 PM	Alicia Ashman Library		633	34	S
Friday	11/1/24 5:00 PM	Central Library		498	5	21/
Friday	11/1/24 5:00 PM	Monroe Street Library		207	1	64
Friday	11/1/24 5:00 PM	UW Madison Union South	and the second s	722	3	41.3
Friday	11/1/24 5:30 PM	Memorial Union		1130	2	68
Friday	11/1/24 5:30 PM	UW Health Sciences		263	3	110
Friday	11/1/24 7:00 PM	Elver Park Drop Box	Route 1 - Elver Park Drop Box	0	40	0
Friday	11/1/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 2 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 02	0	39	0
Friday	11/1/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 9 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 09	0	×	0

Enter the number of IPAV ballots (issued at a voting site), the number of ballots mailed to voters and returned to a voting site or drop box, and the number of voter registrations. Include Zero values.



City Clerk's Office

### **In-Person Absentee Voting Chain of Custody**

Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV, location) <u>DEQUOYA</u> / IBRARY delivered on (date) 11/1/2024. Tamper-evident seal # 22385071 was used to secure (write numbers below): > 466 Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately) Voter registration forms processed today I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Sianature of IPAV Worker Signature of Courier Name: \[ \textit{Al \( \mathcal{I} \) \textin DLPIANSKY ∀ Pay Me ☐ Don't Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time)  $8.46\mu$  on (date) 11-124, sealed with tamperevident seal # 2238 50H

APPENDIX 7 Office Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_ Payroll

City Clerk's Office

## Wisconsin Election Observer Log

umber:	me Other (specify)
Page N	or Retirement Ho
Lity: City of Madison	Residential Care Facility
24 Municipality:	Clerk's office
tion Date: /// S	Clerk's office
Today's Date: 11/1/24 Elect	Site: Polling place, ward # Sequal a

With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:

"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."

Photo ID	navii ja	山山		区	×	X		Ċ	
Representing	Wis Dems	W.S Der	· Wis beng	10 45 Perú		wis Dems			
Municipality,	Some,	Set R	( Sime)	S W		Medigon.	>		
Street Address	350 N. HANSH DE	301 & Berge	Same	Apy 405, Middleter		15 Brown St			
Signature	Mely		e fai	Do No					
Printed Name	Michal Morns	CASM O MORA	STEVEN Mother	Kapantin		Sofwia Rosens			

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov



City Clerk's Office

## **In-Person Absentee Voting Chain of Custody**

Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) $\frac{Mean}{delivered}$ on (date) $\frac{11}{d}$ $\frac{1}{2024}$	dowridge Library
Tamper-evident seal # $\frac{2386361}{535}$ was us $\frac{535}{22}$ Certificate envelopes containing Absentee certificate envelopes $\frac{22}{13}$ Voter registration forms process	in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Norma & Mereland-	
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker
Name: Donna V. Moreland	Name: ( on Weis S
□ Pay Me □ Don't Pay Me	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $8.5$ evident seal # $2238636$ .	on (date) 11-1-24, sealed with tamper-

Cítv Clerk's Office

APPENDIX 7 ffice Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) Contral Library

delivered on (date) 1/1/24.

TAIAL 2218086 Tamper-evident seal # \_\_\_\_\_\_ was used to secure (write numbers below): (1982) Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately) \_\_ Voter registration forms processed today I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Signature of IPAV Workey Signature of Courier 'X Pay Me □ Don't Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time)  $\frac{7.39 \text{ m}}{1.39 \text{ m}}$  on (date)  $\frac{11-1-24}{1.29}$ , sealed with tamper-evident seal #  $\frac{22118086}{1.39}$ 

APPENDIX 7 Office Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) $\frac{187}{\text{delivered on (date)}}$ .	Global Market
Tamper-evident seal # $\frac{22119421}{22119421}$ was using $\frac{187}{3}$ Certificate envelopes containing $\frac{3}{2}$ Absentee certificate envelopes $\frac{23}{3}$ Voter registration forms process	ng in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Jana hors Sourier	Diff.
Signature of Courier Name: <u>しんじんみ M. GoTTLIEB</u>	Signature of IPAV Worker Name:
□ Pay Me ☑ Don't Pay Me	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{7}{1}$ , evident seal # $\frac{1219479}{1}$ .	57m on (date) 11-1-24, sealed with tamper-
2/ 111 01	

APPENDIX 7 Office Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_ Payro



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) Madison Municipal Building delivered on (date) 11/1/24.

Tamper-evident seal # 22119083 was used to secure (write numbers below):

- > 369 31 Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today
- > 19 V Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately)
- $\rightarrow 102 \text{ V}$  Voter registration forms processed today.

I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.

I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.

I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.

Signature of Courier

Name: Pay Me Don't Pay Me

Signature of IPAV Worker

Name: Fadley

7.---

Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time)  $\frac{7.55m}{1.55m}$  on (date)  $\frac{11-1-24}{1.55m}$ , sealed with tamper-evident seal #  $\frac{27119683}{1.55m}$ .

2 KINDO

City Clerk's Office

Office Use: Share Point

Payroll

## Wisconsin Election Observer Log

GA					19th Leen Songsto	Printed Name	"I understand Wisco abide by those rules	oday's Date: 11-1-24 Electi ite: Polling place, ward # MM B
GAB-109   KeV 2014-07   Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984					Kathlen Sengar	Signature	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adm abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	oday's Date: 11-1-24 Election Date: 11-5-24 ite: Polling place, ward # MM B Clerk's office Cent
srnment Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7 608-261-2028   gab.wi.gov   gab@wi.gov					III T Dennis CT	Street Address	ng statement: rvers, as set out in Wiscons or election administration	on Date: 1/-5-24 Municipality: City of Madison Page Numl  Clerk's office Central count location Residential Care Facility or Retirement Home
9.0. Box 7984, Mad b@wi.gov					MDSpring	Municipality, State	in Adminstrative F event."	adison
ison, WI 53707-7984					Wis Dems	Representing	The result of the signees attest to the following statement:  "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	Page Number:
					$\boxtimes$	Photo ID Verified	to	

## Wisconsin Election Observer Log

						Emily Johnson &	Frinted Name	"I understand Wisconsi abide by those rules wh	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	Site: Polling place, ward # MMS Clerk's office Central count location Residential Care Facility	Today's Date: 11/1/194 Election Date: 11/5/24 Municipality: City of Madison
00					í	my Jelus	Signature	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Admabide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	signees attest to the followin	Cierk's office Centr	Tection Date: 11/5/24
						# acin St	Street Address	vers, as set out in Wisconsi or election administration (	g statement:	al count location Residential	Municipality: City of Ma
						Madison, WI	Municipality, State	n Adminstrative Ryvent."		or Retire	
						WI Descer	Representing	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."		or Retirement Home Other (specify)	Page Number:
						A	Photo ID Verified	to			

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location)	yproint Univer
	HULLE JULIU L'ALLE L'AL
delivered on (date) $\frac{I/I/24}{27}$ .	076027
2 128/2949	used to secure (write numbers below):
30 > 1131 Certificate envelopes containing	ag in person absentee hallets sest today
30 > 1131 Certificate envelopes containir (h.h. fexis.fr) Absentee certificate envelopes	ig in-person absencee ballots cast today
Absentee certificaté envelopes	dropped off today (bundle separately)
> <u>L&amp;O</u> Voter registration forms proce	ssed today
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.
perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Michellas	Signature of IPAV Worker  They L
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker
Name: MICHAEL BEHL	Name: Sheef
_	Name:
ୀଯ Pay Me □ Don't Pay Me	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Olm on (date) 11-1-24, sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office
APPE	Office Use: Share Point Payroll

Memorial Union 1/11/24

Ballot Envelopes - 1131

Drop off - 1 (whitewater)

Registration - 680

No Seal +

Thehard Robble Molly Campbell 11-7:30 PM

Seal # 22386444 £ Seal # 21076627



City Clerk's Office

## **In-Person Absentee Voting Chain of Custody**

Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) \_\_\_\_\_ delivered on (date) \_\_\_\_\_\_. ) Tamper-eyide所 seal #<u>22388062</u> was used to secure (write numbers below): 90 - 480 Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today > \_\_\_\_/5 Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately) Voter registration forms processed today I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Signature of IPAV Worker Name: JIII Arriguete ☐ Pay Me ☐ Don't Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time)  $\frac{7.48}{m}$  on (date)  $\frac{11-24}{m}$ , sealed with tamperevident seal # 123 \$8062

APPENDIX 7 Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll

# Wisconsin Election Observer Log

Today's Date:     /   /3   /3   Site: □Polling place, ward #	Petrion Date: 1/5	Municipality: City of Madison   Central count location   DResidential Care Fa	cility or Retire	Page Number:	
With their signatures below	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	ig statement:	•		
abide by those rul	abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	vers, as set out in Wiscons or election administration (	m Adminstrative K event,"	ule Chapter GAB 4, and agre	ee to
Printed Name	Signature	Street Address	Municipality, State	Representing	Photo ID Verified
Sry Jehn 10	Sold floor	34 Rosalm	Borobo	Gop	A
	(				
-			•		
•			>		
-					
	GAB-109   Rev 2014-07   Government Accountability Board; P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-109   gab.wi.gov   gab@wi.gov	ernment Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7 608-261-2028   gab.wi.gov   gab@wi.gov	P.O. Box 7984, Madibology	ison, WI 53707-7984	



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) delivered on (date) 1/1/24.	Inan South Madison Library
Tamper-evident seal # 22386323 was up 37  Certificate envelopes containing Absentee certificate envelopes  Voter registration forms proces	dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier  Name: Taylor Wall  Don't Pay Me	Signature of IPAV Worker Name: Lucy I Mathiak
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{8.3}{2386323}$	on (date) 1/1-24, sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office

APPENDIX 7 Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13 mayWillfully or negligently fail to deliver, after prepared for an election to the proper person, or destroy or conceal the ballots."	er having undertaken to do so, official ballots or prevent their delivery within the required time,
dolivored on (data) \\((/74	sha Ashman Lilorary
Tamper-evident seal # $\frac{2218655}{33}$ was u	g in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier  Name: Relactor (Steel)	Santa Rocks Signature of IPAV Worker Name: Borbara Rogges
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{7!}{2!18655}$ .	$\frac{\sqrt{1-1-24}}{\sqrt{24}}$ , sealed with tamper-

City Clerk's Office City Clerk's Office

> Office Use: Share Point Payroll APPENDIX 7



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	or prevent their delivery within the required time
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) Pinno delivered on (date) $\frac{1}{2}$ ( $\frac{1}{2}$ )	ey Library
<i>y y</i>	ng in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.  Signature of Courier  Name: Kaiya Angelo  Don't Pay Me	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.  Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: Pt. A Codd
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{75}{11}$ evident seal # $\frac{22119618}{11}$ .	Off on (date) $11-1-24$ , sealed with tamper-
Man Sweffice City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office

APPENDIX 7

Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	r having undertaken to do so, official ballots r prevent their delivery within the required time,
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) $UW - W$ delivered on (date) $UV - W$ .	ladison Health Sciences Learning Cent
Tamper-evident seal # $22119771$ was up $263$ Certificate envelopes containing $3$ Absentee certificate envelopes $3$ Voter registration forms process	g in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier  Name: LAULIE SOLCH END GRECK  Pay Me Don't Pay Me	Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: SARA DOVALS
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $80$ evident seal # $22119711$ .	$\frac{04}{4}$ on (date) $\frac{11-1-24}{4}$ , sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	Mana Sweeff City Clerk's Office

Office Use: Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered,

added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope. The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) VG/A) EN HGIT CRC delivered on (date)  $\frac{11112024}{11112024}$ Tamper-evident seal # 22389()) was used to secure (write numbers below): > \_\_\_\_\_\_ Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately) Voter registration forms processed today fresidential only with Beristation I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Signature of Courier Name: MATH WAHOSKE 🛱 Pay Me 🛛 Don't Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time)  $\frac{725}{100}$  on (date)  $\frac{11-1-24}{100}$ , sealed with tamperevident seal # 12389111

Office Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) $\underline{\qquad}$ delivered on (date) $\underline{\qquad}$ $\underline{\qquad}$	moe Street library
Tamper-evident seal #	g in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.  Signature of Courier  Name: Harmy Somman Me	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.  Signature of IPAV Worker Name:
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{\sqrt{3}}{2}$ evident seal # $\frac{21170228}{2}$ .	$\frac{\sqrt{56n}}{\sqrt{56n}}$ on (date) $\frac{1/1-24}{\sqrt{56n}}$ , sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	Son M Control

**APPENDIX 7** 

Office Use: Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	represent their delivery within the required time,
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location)	10N SOU) H
delivered on (date) 11 1 24.	
Tamper-evident seal # 22118976 was u	sed to secure (write numbers below):
72 > 47 Certificate envelopes containin	g in-person absentee ballots cast today
	dropped off today (bundle separately)
> 415 Voter registration forms proces	ssed today
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
	De Wooly
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker
Name: 1774 1 1074 1074 1074 1074 1074 1074 10	Name: <u>Sara Wooley</u>
□ Pay Me □ Don't Pay Me	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{6.4}{100}$ evident seal # $\frac{22118936}{100}$ .	15-7 on (date) <u>11- 1-24,</u> sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office
	Office Use: Share Point Payroll

**APPFNDIX 7** 



City Clerk's Office

## **In-Person Absentee Voting Chain of Custody**

Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) delivered on (date) 11-1-24.

Tamper-evident seal # 221+8359 was used to secure (write numbers below): > 165 Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately) > 12 Voter registration forms processed today // complete / incomplete I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the & Needs seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Signature of Courier Name: <u>Jacqueline Houtman</u> Name: Shelly Connell A Pay Me ☐ Don't Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time)  $\frac{17:58}{7:58}$  on (date)  $\frac{11/124}{11/24}$ , sealed with tamperevident seal # <u>22385060</u>

APPENDIX 7 Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) 5 dq 000 000 000 delivered on (date) 11/1/24 Tamper-evident seal #218367 was used to secure (write numbers below): Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately)  $\sqrt{}$  Voter registration forms processed today I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Signature of Courier Signature of IPAV Worker Name: <u>Jacqueline Houtman</u>
Pay Me Don't Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) 17.58 on (date) 1000, sealed with tamperevident seal # 22118 360 City Clerk's Office City Clerk's Office

APPENDIX 7

Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point Payroll

## Wisconsin Election Observer Log

		<			,
		J	-		
No.	Republican	h	и	Jana Jame	Nancy Payne
R	Republican	11	11	Janes Come	Nancy Payne
	Renblie	M Faller	530 Laurbare	Jack Lune	Mancy Pape
Ø	Republican	McFaclan)	Lane Lan	Mary Dayne	Nancy Payne
Photo ID Verified	Representing	Municipality, State	Street Address	Signature	Printed Name
	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	in Adminstrative I event."	rvers, as set out in Wiscons or election administration (	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Admabide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	"I understand Wisco abide by those rules
Doam3903	3363		ng statement:	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	With their signatures below, t
Y	ment Home Nother (specify) 112AV	cility or Retire	tral count location	Clerk's office Central count location	Site: Polling place, ward #
	Page Number:		Municipality: City of Ma	Election Date: 1815   Z Municipality: City of Madison	Today's Date: 10/29

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	mees attest to the followi			— (finade) and	
"I understand Wisconsin' abide by those rules while	s rules for election obse observing this election	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Admabide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	sin Adminstrative R event."	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	e to
Printed Name	Signature	Street Address	Municipality, State	Representing	Photo ID
NH Rhedehamel		624 N Highwals	Madisin	Republicans	8
		·		-	
		:			
	e.				



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) MATC delivered on (date) 111124.	S Goodman South
Tamper-evident seal # $22119400$ was the seal # $22119400$ was the seal # $32119400$ when the seal # $32119400$ was the seal # $321194000$ was the seal # $321194000$ was the seal # $321194000$ was th	ng in-person absentee ballots cast today s dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: <u>Jane Considine</u>
Name: <u>Judi Page</u> Ripay Me □ Don't Pay Me	Name: Jane Considine
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{16}{1000}$ evident seal $#22119400$ .	5:37 on (date) 1 Nov 2, sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	An M Sh City Clerk's Office
	Office Use: Share Point Payroll

**APPFNDIX 7** 



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the pallots."	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) Odelivered on (date) 11/1/24.	Ibroch Gardens
Tamper-evident seal # $\frac{22118308}{}$ was use $\frac{188}{}$ Certificate envelopes containing $\frac{9}{}$ Absentee certificate envelopes $\frac{23}{}$ Voter registration forms proce	ng in-person absentee ballots cast today s dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier  Name: Sasha Lasdon  Pay Me Don't Pay Me	Signature of IPAV Worker  Name:
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\underline{4}$ ; evident seal # $\underline{721(8)48}$ .	42pm on (date) 11-1-24, sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office

**APPENDIX 7** 

Office Use: Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) <u>Fast</u> delivered on (date) <u>II/I/24</u> .	Madison Community Center
Tamper-evident seal # $\frac{22119225}{}$ was u    34   Certificate envelopes containin   Absentee certificate envelopes   Voter registration forms proces	g in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier	KKoepply Signature of IPAV Worker
Name: Emma McCordy  ☑ Pay Me □ Don't Pay Me	Name: <u>Ken Koepplev</u>
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{(1)^2}{2}$ evident seal # $\frac{2114225}{2}$	30 on (date) $11/01$ , sealed with tamper-
Oloseen City Clerk's Office	Manu A City Clerk's Office

**APPENDIX 7** 

Office Use: Share Point Payroll

# Wisconsin Election Observer Log

		to .	Photo ID						
Page Number:	nent Home Other (specify)	observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to tion or election administration event."	Representing	Rep.			·		
	Care Facility or Retiren	in Adminstrative R event."	Municipality, State	Cimbordo,	·				
Municipality: City of Madison	☐Central count location ☐Residential Care Facility or Retirement Home ollowing statement:	vers, as set out in Wiscons or election administration	Street Address	603 CH-B, VI					
Election Date: Nov S	Site: Polling place, ward # $\frac{26}{20}$	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adm abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	Signature	Stret Ernes					
Today's Date: //びレ /	Site: Polling place, ward # $\frac{\mathcal{Z}}{\mathcal{E}M}$ With their signatures below, th	"I understand Wiscon abide by those rules v	Printed Name	John Barres					

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

1917	Lake Point Drive
Absence Bandes Horri (1777 Tocación)	
delivered on (date) $11-01-24$ .	190-Lake Point-Waynors Neighborhood Corter
Tamper-evident seal # $\frac{22119327}{}$ was us	red to secure (write numbers below):
> Certificate envelopes containing	
> Absentee certificate envelopes of	dropped off today (bundle separately)
> \frac{7}{2} Voter registration forms process	
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.
perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Uffucey-lae	Deborah Lourel
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker
Name: UNA F. Luce Y-Ltt	Name: Deborah Lourel
Þ⊅Pay Me □ Don't Pay Me	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{4^{11}}{2}$	18 M on (data) 1/-1-24 goaled with tamper
evident seal # $\frac{221/9327}{2}$ .	on (date) v, sealed with tamper-
	K Wolf
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office
•	Office Use: Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) MAI delivered on (date) 11/1/2024	DISON COLLEGE - TRUAX
Tamper-evident seal # 22389308 was us  37 Certificate envelopes containing  Absentee certificate envelopes of  Voter registration forms process	in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker
Name: MATTHEN WAHOSKE	Name: Michele Hoke
□ Pay Me □ Don't Pay Me	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{4.0}{2384308}$ evident seal # $\frac{2384308}{2}$	$\bigcirc$ on (date) $\bigcirc$ , sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office

**APPENDIX 7** 

Office Use: Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Institute Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) delivered on (date) 11/01/30 Tamper-evident seal # 2000 was used to secure (write numbers below): Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately) Voter registration forms processed today I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Name: Linda S. Jackson Name: CHELCY BOWLES Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time)  $\frac{4-10}{1}$  on (date)  $\frac{11}{0}$ , sealed with tamperevident seal # 21076190) City Clerk's Office

APPENDIX 7

Office Use: Share Point Payroll



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Elver Park Shelter—1250 McKenna Blvd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/1/24				
Time Drop Box Opened	5:29				
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:32				
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386651				
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)  A2389307					
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured					
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City					
Clerk's Office.					
☐ 5 p.m. day before election:	: both slots on				
drop box closed, locked, do	ouble-checked.				

	March Deinberger
natura	

**Signature** 

MARC WEINBERGER

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	5:29	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:32	
Tamper-Evident Seal	222-1-51	
Serial Number (by handle)	22386651	
Tamper-Evident Seal	717965-5	
Serial Number (on front)	22389307	

- All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.
- ☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nov 24
Time	6:17pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	22386651
Serial Number (by handle)	4436601
Tamper-Evident Seal	22389307
Serial Number (in front)	22301001
Number of Absentees	40

	, ,
Date	1/11/24
Time	6:17
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386651
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389307
Number of Absentees	40



## **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 1–316 W Dayton St**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

of prevent their derivery within the required time, or a		
Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	5:06 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:67pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406	
Tamper-Evident Seal	200000	
Serial Number (on front)	22385098	
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
Sneed Mothy		
Signature		
0-/1	1	
Sinead Method		

Date	11/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	5106 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:07pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal	-11 00-101	
Serial Number (by handle)	21182406	
Tamper-Evident Seal	2220000	
Serial Number (on front)	22385098	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Signature

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Recepting Denvery in City Cierk's Cijice		
Date	11/1/24	
Time	5:280n	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385098	
Number of Absentees	22	

Sianature

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Maria Swift

Printed Name

Date	1 Nov24
Time	5:28
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	
Number of Absentees	22

Signature

Kathlean

Printed Name



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 2–421 Grand Canyon Dr**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	4:5a	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:55	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	22389812	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22252	
Serial Number (on front)	22389315	
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		

$\bigcap$	) are Weinberger
Signature	. 0

drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

MARC	WEINBERGER

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/1/24
Time Drop Box Opened	4:52
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:55
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389812
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22389315

- All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.
- ☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Jestie a Weinbergh Signature

Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

, ,	33
Date	1 Nov 24
Time	6:17pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389812
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389315
Number of Absentees	39

Signature

Kathlean Wol

Printed Name

Date	11/1/24
Time	6:17
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389812
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389315
Number of Absentees	39

Signature

Printed Name



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 3–1217 Williamson St**



We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or provente their delivery within t	of prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy of concean the ballots.			
Date	OI NOJZY		Date	11/1/24
Time Drop Box Opened	4.14		Time Drop Box Opened	4:1400
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	22386492	PAL 4:15	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:15 pu)
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386492		Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386492
Tamper-Evident Seal Serjal Number (on front)	2238 5042		Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22385042
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.	
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		91		
Clerk's Office.				
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on	
drop box dosed, locked, double-checked.			drop box closed, locked, do	ouble-checked.
Signature Roberth, Lawler Tany Boehner				
Printed Name			Printed Name /	

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nov 24
Time	17:26
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	223864 92
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385042
Number of Absentees	49

Signature

Notes:

Kathlean Welf

Printed Name

Date	
Time	
Tamper-Evident Seal	7
Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal	·
Serial Number (in front)	9
Number of Absentees	3

Signature

**Printed Name** 



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 4– 1437 Monroe St**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/1/24
Time Drop Box Opened	4:52 pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:53 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	222 222
Serial Number (by handle)	223 899 73
Tamper Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22385022
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured	
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.	
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on	
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.	
Svead Mas	
Signature	
0 - /1 11/	MI ~

conceal the ballots."		
Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	4:52 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4153pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal	2000000	
Serial Number (by handle)	223899+3	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22385022	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Signature

Printed Name

**Notes:** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nov 24
Time	5:28m
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389973
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385022
Number of Absentees	27

Sianature

Kathlean Walf

Printed Name

Date	11/1/24
Time	5: 28
Tamper-Evident Seal	200 - 2
Serial Number (by handle)	22389973
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	22385022
Number of Absentees	27

Signature

Mar

Printed Name



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 5-4418 Cottage Grove Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	0120124			
Time Drop Box Opened	4:3(1			
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:321			
Tamper-Evident Seal				
Serial Number (by handle)	22389735			
Tamper-Evident Seal				
Serjal Number (on front)	22389257			
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured				
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City				
Clerk's Office.				
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on				
drop/box closed, locked, double-checked.				
Tollex				
Signature				

concear the ballots.				
Date	11-1-24			
Time Drop Box Opened	4:31PN			
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:32PM			
Tamper-Evident Seal	2770677			
Serial Number (by handle)	2230113			
Tamper-Evident Seal	2220925			
Serial Number (on front)	1200 1211			
All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City				
Clerk's Office.				
☐ 5 p.m. day before election	: both slots on			
drop box closed, locked, d	The state of the s			

Robert H. Lawler 2d Name 3: Observer present. Quite friendly

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nav Z4
Time	17:26
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389735
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389257
Number of Absentees	43

Date	
Time	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	
Number of Absentees	



### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 6-825 W Badger Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

of prevent their delivery within t	ne required time, or a	
Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	4:33 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:34pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal	10-50 100	
Serial Number (by handle)	19556458	
Tamper-Evident Seal	200 00 00	
Serial Number (on front)	22385028	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
Stead Mass		
Signature	U	
C / 1 410	1.10	

conceal the ballots."			
Date	11/1/24		
Time Drop Box Opened	4:33pm		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:34 pm		
Tamper-Evident Seal	100 - 205		
Serial Number (by handle)	19556450		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serjal Number (on front)	22385025		
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			
Carolle.	i .		

Signature/

Printed Name

Notes:

12 ballots

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office		
Date	1 Nov24	
Time	5:28pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	19556458	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385025	
Number of Absentees	12	

Signature

Kathlean Wolf

Printed Name

	, ,
Date	11/1/24
Time	5:28,
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	19556458
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22 385025
Number of Absentees	12

Signature

\i 1



## **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 8–3945 Lien Rd**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

are production districtly total and resigning at annie, or a				
Date	11/24			
Time Drop Box Opened	5:10 PM			
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:1201			
Tamper-Evident Seal				
Serial Number (by handle)	22389870			
	000 2010 10			
Tamper-Evident Seal				
Serial Number (on front)	22395078			
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured				
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City				
Clerk's Office.				
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on				
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.				

			· ·	
			1 1	.1
1 10 11 -			nha	)
Dures		-		//
	/			
Ciarranterna				

Signature

ANNE HABEL

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	111	1	24
Time Drop Box Opened	5	i	OPM
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5	:1:	2 PM
<b>Tamper-Evident Seal</b>			•
Serial Number (by handle)	22	39	39870
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (on front)	223	9	5078
	J	a sta	

in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

□ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Signature

CARL BNICL

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/1/24
Time	5:30pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389870
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385078
Number of Absentees	. 17

Signatyre

**Printed Name** 

Date	1 Nov 24
Time	5:30pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	772008-10
Serial Number (by handle)	223070 10
Tamper-Evident Seal	22285-20
Serial Number (in front)	22385078
Number of Absentees	17

Sianature

Kathlean

WOLF



## **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 9– 201 N Midvale Blvd**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	4:36	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:39	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21183774	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22389314	
All absentee envelopes in drop hov secured		

- All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.
- ☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Marc Weinberger Signature

MARC WEINBERGER

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/1/44
Time Drop Box Opened	4:36
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:39
Tamper-Evident Seal	21183774
Serial Number (by handle)	21103117
Tamper-Evident Seal	42.2002111
<b>Serial Number (on front)</b>	22389314
TT All I .	1

- All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.
- ☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

destie a Weinberger Signature

Leglie A Weinberger Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nov 24
Time	6:17pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21183774
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389314
Number of Absentees	35

Sianature

Kathlean

Walf

Date	11/1/24
Time	6:17
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21183774
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	22389314
Number of Absentees	35

Signature

Maria

Swift



### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 10– 1517 Troy Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/124		
Time Drop Box Opened	4:20PM		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:21PM		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (by handle)	21121254		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (on front)	22385076		
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			

Serial Number (by handle)	3118 1324		
Tamper-Evident Seal	- 0 4.40		
Serial Number (on front)	22385076		
absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			
P. 1 P. 10			

Signature

ANNE HABO

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

CARL ALLIEL

**Time Drop Box Opened** 

**Tamper-Evident Seal** 

**Time Drop Box Locked Closed** 

**Printed Name** 

Sianature

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nov24
Time	5:00m
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	211881254
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	27385076
Number of Absentees	14

Signature

Kathlean Walf

Printed Name

Date	1/11/24
Time	5:30
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21181254
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	27385076
Number of Absentees	14

Signature



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 11-4011 Morgan Way

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within t		
Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	4:55 gm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:57 41	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	21170386	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22385077	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Dura	Hal	sel	
Signature	•		

ANNE HABEL

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

oorlocal tile ballotol		
Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	4155PM	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4157PM	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	21170386	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
<b>Serial Number (on front)</b>	22385477	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier hag for prompt delivery to City		

Clerk's Office.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Signature

CARL AMIEL

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nov 24
Time	5:30pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	11170200
Serial Number (by handle)	41174386
Tamper-Evident Seal	2000-
Serial Number (in front)	22385071
Number of Absentees	6
A A	

Signature



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 12-400 South Point Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/1/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	5:11	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:13	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074516	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial-Number (on front)  \$\alpha \alpha 389304\$		
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		

in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Signature

Notes:

Date	11/1/24
Time Drop Box Opened	5:11
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:13
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21074516
Tamper-Evident Seal	22389306
Serial Number (on front)	3 0 00 (30¢)
<b>—</b>	

☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nov 24
Time	6:17pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074516
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389306
Number of Absentees	36

36

Date Time **Tamper-Evident Seal** Serial Number (by handle) **Tamper-Evident Seal** Serial Number (in front) **Number of Absentees** 



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 13–6350 Town Center Dr**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date

Date	01 Na 24		
Time Drop Box Opened	4:450		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	4:450		
Tamper-Evident Seal	, ,		
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serjal Number (on front)	22389233		
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box cloged, locked, double-checked.			
Polli Z			
Signature			

Clerk's Office.

5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Signature

Tenny Rochuser

**Time Drop Box Opened** 

Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle) Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)

**Time Drop Box Locked Closed** 

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City

Printed Name

Notes:

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	1 Nov 24
Time	17:26
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21076029
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389233
Number of Absentees	11

Signature

Kathlean Wolf

Date Time

Tamper-Evident Seal

Serial Number (by handle)
Tamper-Evident Seal

Serial Number (in front)

**Number of Absentees** 

Signature



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 14-3201 Dairy Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	0( Nov 24		
Time Drop Box Opened	5:00		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:00		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (by handle)	22389920		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (on front)	22389258		
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box clased, locked, double-checked.			
Rolle Z			
Sianature	1		

Notes:

Date	11-1-24		
Time Drop Box Opened	5:00 pm		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:01pm		
Tamper-Evident Seal	and he		
Serial Number (by handle)	2238 1924		
Tamper-Evident Seal	200 6 46		
Serial Number (on front)	1238 7258		
☐ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

	,,,
Date	1 Nov 24
Time	17:26
Tamper-Evident Seal	7222002
Serial Number (by handle)	22389920
Tamper-Evident Seal	77700750
Serial Number (in front)	22389258
Number of Absentees	9

	1
Date	11/1/24
Time	17:26
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389920
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389258
Number of Absentees	9

### **Ballot Buddy Absentee Check In Sheet**

Day	Shift End Time	Ballot Location	Drop Box Route	IPAV Ballots	Mail Ballot	Regi- strations
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Elver Park Drop Box	Route 1 - Elver Park Drop Box	0	20	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 2 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 02	0	16	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 9 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 09	0	20	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 12 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 12	0	25	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 1 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 01	0	16	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 4 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 04	0	15	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 6 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 06	0	9	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 3 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 03	0	25	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 5 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 05	0	19	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 13 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 13	0	3	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 14 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 14	0	8	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 8 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 08	0	6	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 10 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 10	0	6	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 11 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 11	0	6	0
Saturday	11/2/24 3:00 PM	Urban League Hub		77		0
Saturday	11/2/24 4:00 PM	Alicia Ashman Library		568	9	0
Saturday	11/2/24 4:00 PM	Central Library		440	S	0

returned to a voting site or drop box, and the number of voter registrations. Include Zero values.



City Clerk's Office

### **In-Person Absentee Voting Chain of Custody**

Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee hallot carrier envelope

added, or removed from the enclosed absence	ballot carrier envelope.
if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.1 mayWillfully or negligently fail to deliver, after	er having undertaken to do so, official ballots or prevent their delivery within the required time
> <u>480</u> Certificate envelopes containing	
Absentee certificate envelopes	
Voter registration forms proce	ssed today
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.  Signature of Courier  Name: Pay Me Don't Pay Me	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.  Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: [aylur Wall]
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{6}{2385072}$ evident seal # $\frac{27385072}{1000000000000000000000000000000000000$	on (date) ANDV/QU sealed with tamper-
	Duk In

City Clerk's Office APPENDIX 7 ffice Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	,			
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) $\frac{M0}{11/2/24}$ .	NROE STREET LIBRARY			
Tamper-evident seal # 21)82 178 was used to secure (write numbers below):  > 201				
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.   Signature of Courier  Name:   Pay Me Don't Pay Me	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.  Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: Linda Pross			
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{5}{5}$ evident seal # $\frac{21182178}{2178}$	$\frac{109}{100}$ on (date) $\frac{112/24}{100}$ , sealed with tamper-			
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office			

ffice Use: Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) $\underline{\qquad}$	irner Park
delivered on (date) $\frac{1}{100}$ $\frac{2024(5a)}{100}$	turdou)
Tamper-evident seal # $2385064$ was the seal # $2385064$ which is the seal # $2385064$ was the seal # $2385064$ which was the seal # $23850$	used to secure (write numbers below):  ng in-person absentee ballots cast today  s dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier Name: Beth HAWKer	Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: ROWA MCNEIL
Pay Me Don't Pay Me	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) 5 evident seal # 22385064 City Clerk's Office	on (date) 1/2/2/sealed with tamper-
APPF	FNDIX Office Use: Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."			
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) $\frac{G10}{1100}$ delivered on (date) $\frac{110224}{1100}$ .	bal Market & Food Hall		
Tamper-evident seal #_22385085 was containing the way was containing with the way was contained by the was contained by the way was contained by t	ng in-person absentee ballots cast today s dropped off today (bundle separately)		
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.  Signature of Courier  Name:  Pay Me  Don't Pay Me	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.  Signature of IPAV Worker  Name:		
City Clerk's Office	on (date) ANDY Sealed with tamper-		
APPENDIX 7 Share Point Payroll			



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

delivered on (date) 11-2-2024.

Tamper-evident seal $\#22118642$ was used to secure (write numbers below):				
Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today				
	Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately)			
<b>→</b> .	Voter registration forms processed today			
	,			
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.			
Signature of Courier  Signature of IPAV Worker				
Name: LINDA CAMILLO Name: Judy Dough				
Pay Me Don't Pay Me				
Two ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATES ENCLOSED, NOT COUNTED DUE to MISSIAN WITH TAMPORT				
reserved in the city clerk's office at (time) off (date) sealed with tamper-				
evident seal # 22 11864.2				
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office			

APPENDIX 7<sup>Office Use:</sup> ——Share Point —



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.			
if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.1 mayWillfully or negligently fail to deliver, after	er having undertaken to do so, official ballots or prevent their delivery within the required time, which is described by the second of today (bundle separately)		
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.		
Signature of Courier  Name: Ray Me Don't Pay Me	Ell Webh Signature of IPAV Worker Name: Robbie Webbe		
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{5}{5}$ , $\frac{28}{28}$ on (date) $\frac{2/N0\sqrt{24}}{24}$ , sealed with tamper-evident seal # $\frac{2738646}{46}$			

City Clerk's Office

City Clerk's Office

APPENDIX 7 ffice Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

prepared for an election to the proper person, o or destroy or conceal the ballots."	r prevent their delivery within the required time
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) Meddowy delivered on (date) $\frac{11/27}{2}$ .  Tamper-evident seal # $\frac{21}{8}$ & $\frac{2869}{2}$ was use $\frac{375}{8}$ Certificate envelopes containing Absentee certificate envelopes $\frac{375}{8}$ Voter registration forms process	sed to secure (write numbers below): g in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier  Name: EMM2 McCordy  Pay Me Don't Pay Me	Mary & Detut Signature of IPAV Worker Name: Mary & Dofert
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{5}{6}$ evident seal # $\frac{21182854}{2182854}$ .  City Clerk's Office	on (date) $\frac{3/Nov/34}{\sqrt{34}}$ , sealed with tamper-

APPENDIX 7 ffice Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) Pinney Library				
delivered on (date) $11/2/2024$				
Tamper-evident seal # 22119609 was used to secure (write numbers below): 1 broke				
> 525 Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today 19 (20)				
Absentee certificate envelope	s dropped off today (bundle separately) putting			
Voter registration forms proce	essed today in.			
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.  I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.				
Signature of Courier	Donalea Dinsmore Signature of IPAV Worker			
Name: James Polewski	Name: Donalea Dinsmore			
□ Pay Me 💢 Don't Pay Me				
2 Ballots excluded from count DD.				
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\underline{5:00}$ on (date) $2/\sqrt{0}/\sqrt{0}$ sealed with tamper-evident seal # $\underline{800}$ $2119609$				
Mana Sust	City Clerk's Office			

APPENDIX 7 ffice Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) Gapun Sarter LIBITARY delivered on (date) \_ | 1/02/24 Tamper-evident seal # 22118695 was used to secure (write numbers below): \_\_\_ Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately) One envelope w/ poll pook address error I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Signature of IPAV Worker Signature of Courier Name: TRAKS Name: Joshua Cao X Pay Me □ Don't Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) 4:56 on (date) 1/2/24, sealed with tamperevident seal #2211 8895

APPENDIX 7 ffice Use: \_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope. The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) delivered on (date) amper-evident seal # 22119379 was used to secure (write numbers below):  $\rightarrow \frac{2}{3}$  Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately) Voter registration forms processed today I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Signature, of Courier restat ☐ Pay Me ☐ Don't Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) 4.40 on (date) 1/2/2, sealed with tamperevident seal # 221193.79

Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."				
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) How	othorne hibrary			
delivered on (date) $11/2/24$ .	$\mathcal{O}$			
Tamper-evident seal # ZZ119741 Was used to secure (write numbers below):  Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today  Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately)  Voter registration forms processed today				
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.			
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker			
Name: JIIIAruquete	Name: VISILE FLERM			
☐ Pay Me ☐ Don't Pay Me				
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{4:35}{35}$ on (date) $\frac{2/\sqrt{27}}{35}$ sealed with tamper-evident seal # $\frac{32119741}{35}$ .				
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office			

APPENDIX 7

Office Use: Share Point Payroll



City Clerk's Office

### In-Person Absentee Voting **Chain of Custody**

Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person

mayWillfully or negligently fail to deliver, after prepared for an election to the proper person, or or destroy or conceal the ballots."	prevent their delivery within the required time,
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location)	on league BOSK Greate Madison
delivered on (date) $\frac{11/z/2z}{z}$ .	
> 77 Certificate envelopes containing	ed to secure (write numbers below): in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately) sed today
Solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.  Signature of Courier  Name:  Pay Me  Don't Pay Me	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.  Signature of IPAV Worker Name:
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $3$ : evident seal # $22118966$	$40$ on (date) $2/\sqrt{24}$ sealed with tamper-
Maria Storth	City Clerk's Office

Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll **APPENDIX 7** 



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 6-825 W Badger Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

of prevent their delivery within t	ne required time, or c	acstroy or	concear the banots.	
Date	11/02/24	~	Date	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:41		Time Drop Box Opened	9
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:44		Time Drop Box Locked Closed	
Tamper-Evident Seal	MATTRE LEGICAL		Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	19556458		Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22119490		Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serjal Number (on front)	7,7,0		Serial Number (on front)	
☑ All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured		☐ All absentee envelopes in (	drop box secured
in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City		in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City
Clerk's Office.			Clerk's Office.	
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		10 20	☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on	
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			drop box closed, locked, do	ouble-checked.
a Hanson				
Signature			Signature	
JENNY A-H	ANSON			
Printed Name			Printed Name	

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/2/24
Time	7:25
Tamper-Evident Seal	195564
Serial Number (by handle)	175564
Tamper-Evident Seal	2- 220
Serial Number (in front)	22119790
Number of Absentees	9

Notes:

Date	2/Nov/24
Time	2:35
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	19556458
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119790
Number of Absentees	9



### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 1–316 W Dayton St

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within t		conceal the ballots."	ir to the proper perso
Date	11/02/2024	Date	
Time Drop Box Opened	12/14 p.m.	Time Drop Box Opened	*
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1=17 p.m.	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22119787	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	
<ul> <li>✓ All absentee envelopes in in courier bag for prompt Clerk's Office.</li> <li>✓ 5 p.m. day before election drop box closed, locked, d</li> </ul>	delivery to City n: both slots on	<ul> <li>□ All absentee envelopes in in courier bag for prompt of Clerk's Office.</li> <li>□ 5 p.m. day before election drop box closed, locked, d</li> </ul>	delivery to City : both slots on
a. Han	501		
Signature		Signature	
JENNY AVRIL	HANSON	11	*
Printed Name		Printed Name	
Notes: Box WAS D	IFFICULT		

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

TO LOCK

Date	11/2/24
Time	2:25
Tamper-Evident Seal	2110101121
Serial Number (by handle)	21182406
Tamper-Evident Seal	- 2407/17
Serial Number (in front)	22119787
Number of Absentees	16

Signature

Printed Name

Date	2/NOV/24
Time	2:25
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119787
Number of Absentees	16

Signature

LORI Cayton



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 4-1437 Monroe St

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

of prevent their delivery within t	of prevent their derivery within the required time, or destroy or concear the ballots.			
Date	11/02/2024		Date	*
Time Drop Box Opened	12:58		Time Drop Box Opened	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:00		Time Drop Box Locked Closed	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22389943		Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)			Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22119486		Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22111700		Serial Number (on front)	
☑ All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured		☐ All absentee envelopes in drop box secu	
in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City		in courier bag for prompt d	lelivery to City
Clerk's Office.			Clerk's Office.	
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			☐ 5 p.m. day before election:	both slots on
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			drop box closed, locked, do	ouble-checked.
a. Itanson				
Signature			Signature	
JENNY A HANSON				
Printed Name			Printed Name	

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/2/24
Time	2:30
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389973
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119786
Number of Absentees	15

Notes:

2/NOV/24 Date 2:30 **Time Tamper-Evident Seal** 22389973 Serial Number (by handle) **Tamper-Evident Seal** 22119786 Serial Number (in front) Number of Absentees



#### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 2–421 Grand Canyon Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/2/24	
	10:111	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:44 PM	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:45 PM	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22389812	
Serial Number (by handle)	22701010	
<b>Tamper-Evident Seal</b>	22389313	
Serial Number (on front)	0000 1010	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
/ in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
A D		

Date	"/2/24		
Time Drop Box Opened	12:44		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:45		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (by handle)	22389812		
Tamper-Evident Seal	72269717		
Serial Number (on front)	22389313		
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box closed locked, double-checked.			

Signature

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Signature

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/2/24
Time	2:23
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389812
Tamper-Evident Seal	722 402
Serial Number (in front)	22349313
Number of Absentees	14

Sianature

Printed Name

Date	11/2/24
Time	2:23
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389812
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389313
Number of Absentees	16

Signature

Drinted Name

Cayton



#### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Elver Park Shelter— 1250 McKenna Blvd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/2/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:55pn	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:56 PM	
Tamper-Evident Seal	20201151	
Serial Number (by handle)	22386651	
Tamper-Evident Seal	2209210	
Serial Number (on front)	23389318	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
	-7	

correcar tire barrets.	/ /	
Date	11/2/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:55	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:56	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	72386651	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22389318	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		

in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double/checked.

Signature

Printed Name

Printed Name

Notes:

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

recepting beneary in erry cierce eggine		
Date	11/2/24	
Time	2:13	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386651	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22389318	
Number of Absentees	20	

Sianature

MARIA SWIFT

Printed Name

	. (
Date	11/2/24
Time	2:13
Tamper-Evident Seal	2.2.2.
Serial Number (by handle)	22386651
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	22389318
Number of Absentees	20

Signature

LORI Cayton



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 12-400 South Point Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person,

or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."			1 1	
Date	11/2/24	~ ~	Date	11/2/24
Time Drop Box Opened	1:12 PM		Time Drop Box Opened	1117
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:13 pm	- 21	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:13
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074516	100	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074516
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22119139	-	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22119139
All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured		All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			in courier bag for prompt delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.			Clerk's Office.	
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, d			drop box glosed locked, de	uble-checked.
Signature			Signature ,	
Hannah Bernard-Jonals Printed Name		Printed Name		

Notes:

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

, ,	33 /
Date	11/2/24
Time	2:23
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	2174516
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119139
Number of Absentees	. 25

Date	3/Nov/24
Time	2:20
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074516
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119139
Number of Absentees	25



## **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 9– 201 N Midvale Blvd**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."			
11/2/24	]	Date	11/2/24
12:31 pm		Time Drop Box Opened	12:31
12:31 pm	915 25	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:31
2183774		Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21183774
22/19140		Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22119140 24191
drop box secured	2	All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured
delivery to City		in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City
		Clerk's Office.	X
: both slots on			/
ouble-checked.		drop box çlosed, locked, d	ouble-checked.
d-Dovak		Signature Signature Printed Name	stra
	he required time, or on the last of the la	he required time, or destroy or  1	Date  Time Drop Box Opened  Time Drop Box Locked Closed  Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)  Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)  All absentee envelopes in in courier bag for prompt of Clerk's Office.  both slots on euble-checked.  Signature  Signature

Notes:

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office/

Date	2/11/24
Time	7:09
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21183774
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	22119140
Number of Absentees	20

Signature

Printed Name

Date	3/Nov/24
Time	2:09
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	Din 21183774
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119140
Number of Absentees	20

Signature

LORI Cayto



#### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 11–4011 Morgan Way

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/2/2024		
Time Drop Box Opened	12:19 PM		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:20 PM		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (by handle)	21170386		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (on front)	12385024		
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			
·	_		

Eller	Mershout	
Signature		
ELLEEW Printed Name	MERSHART	

Concean the bandes.			
Date	11/2/2024		
Time Drop Box Opened	12:19		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:20		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (by handle)	21170386		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (on front)	22385024		
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			

Michel	le	GoerKS	Def	25
Printed Name				

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/2/24
Time	2:07
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21176386
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	27385024
Number of Absentees	8

Signature

Notes:

Printed Name

Date	
Time	
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	
Number of Absentees	

Signature

Sianature



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 5-4418 Cottage Grove Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11-2-24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:45	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:46	
Tamper-Evident Seal	(	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389735	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22385017	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Elein	Mershant	
Signature		

MERSHARI

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11-2-24
Time Drop Box Opened	12345
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12346
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389735
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22385097
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured	
in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City
Clerk's Office.	

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office,

Date	11/2/25
Time	1:56
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	72389735
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385097
Number of Absentees	191

Date	2/NOV/24
Time	1:56
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389735
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385097
Number of Absentees	19



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 10-1517 Troy Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/2/2024
Time Drop Box Opened	1:22 PM
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:23 PM
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21181254
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22385053
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured	
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.	
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on	
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.	

Signature ///	fresh and
ELLEEN	MERSHARI

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	111212024
Time Drop Box Opened	1:22 om
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:23 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21181254
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22385053
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured	
in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City
Clerk's Office.	

drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/2/25
Time	2:04
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21181254
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385053
Number of Absentees	

Signature

	A.
Date	11/2/25
Time	2:04
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	2118/254
Tamper-Evident Seal	- 202
Serial Number (in front)	22385053
Number of Absentees	8

LORI Carton



## **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 8–3945 Lien Rd**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or protection denies, interim the required time, or	
Date	11/2/2024
Time Drop Box Opened	1:04 PM
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:05 PM
Tamper-Evident Seal	1 1
Serial Number (by handle)	22389870
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22385023
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured	
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.	
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on	
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.	

Signature	newhout	
E LEEN	MERSHART	

Date	112 204	
Time Drop Box Opened	1:04PM	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed 1:05 pm		
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	22389870	
Tamper-Evident Seal	0 - 7 3 (1 - 7	
Serial Number (on front)	22385023	
☐ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Mierado	Kyen	Dea	_
Signature			
michelle	soer KS	Dee	2
Printed Name			

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

, , ,	
Date	11/2/25
Time	1:56
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389870
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	22385023
Number of Absentees	6

Signature

Notes:

Printed Name

Date	3/NOV/24
Time	1:50
Tamper-Evident Seal	4 4 4
Serial Number (by handle)	22389870
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	22385023
Number of Absentees	6

Signature

Printed Name

Cayton



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 14-3201 Dairy Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or provent unon denirely minimi		
Date	11/2/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:54 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:55pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	223 89920	
Tamper Evident Seal		
Serjal Number (on front)	22385002	
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, d	ouble-checked.	
Sinead non		
Signature		
Sinead MICH	VA	

concear the ballots.	) (	
Date	11/2/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:54 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:55 pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	22389920	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22385002	
All absentee envelopes in		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
alop son closed, to ched, c	CONTROL CITE CONTROL	

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	2/Nov/24
Time	1:50
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389920
Tamper-Evident Seal	60 205
Serial Number (in front)	22385002
Number of Absentees	8

Date	11/2/24
Time	1:50
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389920
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385062
Number of Absentees	G



#### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 3–1217 Williamson St

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/2/24	Date	11/2/20
Time Drop Box Opened	1:20pm	Time Drop Box Opened	1:20
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:21 pm	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:21
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386492	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	223864
Tamper Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	2238 5700	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	238 500
All absentee envelopes in a		in courier bag for prompt	and the second second
in courier bag for prompt of Clerk's Office.	delivery to city	Clerk's Office.	
☐ 5 p.m. day before election drop box closed, locked, de		☐ 5 p.m. day before election drop box closed, locked, o	
Signature Signature	OUDIE-CHECKEU.	Signature	Del
Sinead MUH	IN	1/mother	mith
Printed Name		Printed Name	
Notes:	V		

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	10/2/24
Time	1:30
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386498
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385609
Number of Absentees	25

100

Printed Name

Date	2/Nov/24
Time	1:30
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386492
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385009
Number of Absentees	25

Signature

LORI Cayton



## **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 13–6350 Town Center Dr**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/2/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:28pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:29 pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029	
Tamper-Evident Seal	200000	
Serial Number (on front)	12385006	
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt	delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
Shead Myse		
Signature		
Sinead MCHVal		
Printed Name		

conceal the ballots."	
Date	11/2/2024
Time Drop Box Opened	12:28p
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:29pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029
Tamper-Evident Seal	2220001
Serial Number (on front)	22385006
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured	
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.	
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on	
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.	

Signature

TIMOTHY MYHOGE

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

, , , ,	
Date	11/2/24
Time	1:49
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21076029
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385006
Number of Absentees	3

Sianature

Notes:

Printed Name

Date	2/Nov/24
Time	1:49
Tamper-Evident Seal	8 4-
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029
Tamper-Evident Seal	0 220 5 25
Serial Number (in front)	2238 5006
Number of Absentees	3

Signature

Lori Cayton

			4		
					,
		<			
·					
R	Dem Ruty of Wisc	waxbu		The	Rebeca Purton
	Dela Wis Demo	Partland	#1023 Partland		Debra Johnson
F	REP PANT	DOWNPIELD	376 Reser	* Company of the comp	John Schanz
Photo ID Verified	Representing	Municipality, State	Street Address	Signature	Printed Name
Ö	eir signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement: "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	n Adminstrative F vent."	ng statement: vers, as set out in Wisconsi or election administration e	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:  "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Admabide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	With their signatures below, t "I understand Wisco abide by those rules
	ment Home Other (specify)	☐Residential Care Facility or Retirement Home	☐Central count location ☐Residential	☐Clerk's office ☐Cent	ite:   Polling place, ward #
	Page Number:		Municipality: City of Madison	Election Date:	oday's Date: 11 12 124
		1			

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

dans for Lange	Melissa Kurde	Dawne Pamplin	STEVEN ASHED	Dich VRAM	SUE VERBA	Langer Hopsky	Jennifer Lange	Son Peacode	Dawne. Pamplin	Printed Name	"I understand Wiscon abide by those rules w	With their signatures below, th	ite: MPolling place, ward #	oday's Date: 10/29	
ont	mylione found	N80-61	I be levice	w / in	573 Edward.	The South	De la	In Heave	Whansi	Signature	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Admabide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	Clerk's office Centr	Election Date: 11/5/24	
1801 Spoka Ave	#ithhory with	Mayetta GA	3018 DERGER	\$	Madrin, lut	1201 Rowley Are	1801 Spohn Auc	30 N. 64	1493 K 11 Rdg Dr	Street Address	vers, as set out in Wisconsion election administration e	ng statement:	Central count location Residential	Municipality: City of Madison	
Madsin	Tribani M	marietta	EAUTH	Wiscolar	WKenin	Balin	Machisch	Madison	Manetta (H)	Municipality, State	u Adminstrative R vent."		Residential Care Facility or Retirement Home		
SMYCSIM	Wis Dems	WisDems	WI Democrats	M5 W	US Dens!	hs bons	WIS DEMS	Wis Hus	Wis Dems	Representing	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for e <del>lectio</del> n observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."		nent Home Other (specify)	Page Number:	(
中	D.			D.			7	豆		Photo II Verified	ю				

10/10/

30

3

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board; P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

oday's Date: 10/25/24 Election Date: 11/5/24 Municipality: City of Madison	y: City of Madison Page Number:
ite: APolling place, ward # Clerk's office Central count location	ility or Retire
w, the signe	

abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event," "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to

-			K				5	.,		
Corp Thompson all h	JAMEL MAGIC	Jennifer Lange	Kathleen Sengstock	LOW OUTER OFFICE	Dennfor Lange	Jenn Par Lange	Denise Orderich (Lee De	Jon Racock	Kathy Johnson	Printed Name
Cally	Constant		Rattleen			A LOS			Kathy Johnson Lathur At	Signature
Verional 5350 Verional	4782 HEGEMAL SUN	1801 Sporting free	Sengetty 1114 Dennis Ct.	100 & GARIES FUS	1.801 Spokn he	1801 Spohicher	ESTSO CADAIS BUD	20 N. Gh	3thborg	Street Address
Veronal.	Sund	Madison	Si-hewspring,	WABISON.	Madison	madison	W.T.	Madison	Wi	Municipality, State
RNC	IMA IM	Wis Dems	Wis Dem	NSE SIM	MIS PEM	W3DEMS	XWC	Wishems	undecided	Representing
	5	Q	Q	F	A		Q		Z Z	Photo ID Verified

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	Site: APolling place, ward # (Seed La Clerk's office   Central count location   Cesidential Care Facility	Today's Date: DC+22 Election Date: 11/5/29 N
statement	count location	Municipality
	☐Residential Care Facility or Retirement Home ☐Other (speci	City of Madison Page Number:
	ecify)	

abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event," "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to

BARBARA WEBER Barbara Weber	Egurinoi Bersty, January Lond	Martin J Zechman Mart / Jehr	Laty blin Son	Shown Blake Thoun Fleak	Ann Ve Her	Texoic togal	his heist	BARBARA: 11/865R		Printed Name
ER Bulana Weben TIMBER TRL MIDDLETON	M	Max I fel	Very Doc .		The same of the sa	Mad		BARBLER WEST BREHERALLEN 1878 DIGTIMBER		Printed Name Signature
TIMBER TRL	1201 Pouley Me Outs	9317 Cinter From Waran	2898 Brear In	5105 Hackmy Mad	10542 Lews Dr	532 Weadward M. Madison	1672 Forder Ave	1878 BIGTIMBER		Street Address 1833DUNUWOGUAK
KIDDLETON	Makin	Verona.	Fitcheura	Madison.	Mazonovie	resibem	Madisu	MIDDLETON	Dunnet Dunnet	Municipality, State
Wis Dems	Wh was	Wis Dems	In dades	Wis Demi	Wis Dems	2 mad sim	Wis Dems	DEMPLEATS	Repelier Party	Representing
	J		Image: Control of the			Q		Q	F	Photo ID Verified

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

I PHW With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	Site: A Polling place, ward # Nuce dound	Today's Date: 10/ 22 Election Date:
es attest to the following statement:	s office CC	n Date: Municipality: City of Madison
	or Retire	y of Madison Page Number:
	Other (specify)	

abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event." "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to

Printed Name	Signature	Street Address	pality,	Representing
300	Ballow Consider	TRO FAIR VIEW	Veronalis	Republican Arty
Baumgartner	Nathain Bourngoutiner	780 Failview Terrace	Verona, WI	Republican Party
Susanne Leppler	M	2018 Frisch Rd	mad wil	Republican
Lisa Itassenstab	his Mans	6202 Hendarak Gr	Madison WI	In subject lights at
7 Shurry Gadelis	Sterny Socials	8856 Blynn Rd	Mazomenne	Republican Parti
Frank Weldele	Just Jerlain	8856 Bynn RL	Magamentalit	Marsonware Republican Perty
BIRGI the Kuleha	But the	1600S. Prane	Checo Ic	Wis Dems
30 Scott MARTIN	Saff the S	225 5. WAITHER WAY MAN SON	MANSON.	WISGOP
William Lazar	Wants	2613 Ravensus and Madissy	Madison	WIS Dems
Shown Dake Than What	Inam Malah	S105 Hackney way Madi	( )	wis dems

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

	,		. (	Jerry Colchain	BARPY WEBER	SusanneLefter	Man Lety George	MARK School	Printed Name	"I understand Wisco abide by those rules	ith their signatures below, tl	te: Polling place, ward # Modern Clerk's office	
			(	Tolk	Barlyana Weber	Do Mo	My str Ly	May 18 Mel	Signature	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Admabide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	ith their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:		!
				SII Ideal	TESA BIG	2018 Stock Rd	· leis Dinson &	2406 cocidet	Street Address	or election administration e	ng statement:	Municipality: Control Care Fa	City of Ma
		<		Semnolett	MIDDLETEN	madean	MOSIAMIN	MADISON MADISON	Municipality, State	n Adminstrative R event."		cility or Retire	
				Democratic Party	Wis Dems	ROD	WLS.	COM S	Representing	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."		Page Number:  ment Home	,
					Q.	D	<u>C</u>	F	Photo II Verified	to			

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

y-	~~~~		 	 		 	7	- 10	
Prul Coogs Frank		•				Printed Name	"I understand Wisco	site:   Polling place, ward # Ha  With their signatures below the	Today's Date: 11/2/24
			)			Signature	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Admabide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	Site: Polling place, ward # Hawther Mclerk's office Dentral count location Residential Care Fa	Election Date: // / 5 / 2
1502 Bushlunge Sur					,	Street Address	vers, as set out in Wiscons or election administration	ral count location	Municipality: City of Ma
on Sur Province		C				Municipality, State	in Adminstrative F event."	cility or Retire	
35-26						Representing	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	ment Home Oother (specify)	Page Number:
			·			Photo ID Verified	to		

GAB-109 | Rév 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

	lison, WI 53707-7984	9.0. Box 7984, Mad b@wi.gov	ernment Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7608-261-2028   gab.wi.gov   gab@wi.gov	GAB-109   Rev 2014-07   Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028   gab.wi.gov   gab@wi.gov	GA
M	Democrats	Looke Cawago	4 Mountain Cirde	Asher Nelson	EstherHelson
Photo II Verified	Representing	Municipality, State	Street Address	Signature	Printed Name
8	eir signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement: "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	in Adminstrative R	ng statement: rvers, as set out in Wisconsi or election administration of	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:  "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Admabide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	With their signatures below, t "I understand Wisco abide by those rules
	or Retirement Home Other (specify)	cility	☐ Central count location ☐ Residential Care Facility	□Clerk's office □Cent	Site: Polling place, ward#
	Page Number:		Municipality: City of Madison	Election Date:	Today's Date:
	tor	O TO THE OF	- Independent		

Today's Date:	Election Date: 11/5/24 Municipality: City of Madison	City of Madison Page Number:
Site: Polling place, ward #	☐ Clerk's office ☐ Central count location ☐ Residential Care Facility	ility or Retire
With their signatures below,	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	

abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event." "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to

			16/21	M		1963	1		10/22	
Tomi Ecky	KRIS WALKER	Julia yeary	Rose 1 BUL 18 RE	Susan Neach	Mothern	Robertmela	Ann Vetter	ISM GOBEC	Robert Mueller Blog + Wm Mas 1 springed st	Printed Name
GAB-109   Rev 2014-07   Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984	Att	July my	Relution	Scanff	July H.	Blady Mysella	In MA	tak all	Bloth Mul	Signature
Proment Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7 608-261-2028   gab.wi.gov   gab@wi.gov	3748 Phracont Band	1883 Lewis St	lutichmal 951 spring 265T	5730 Sharranno	421 N. Few St	yell 951 Springdab st	10542 Laws Dr	308 W. JOHNSON ST	951 Springade St	Street Address
Middled O. Box 7984, Mad o@wi.gov	Ma. Midale by	District.	Mount Home h	Madeir	Malison, I	monthach	Mazonani, e	MADISON	Mount Hovel	Municipality, State
Repulicon Rulison, WI 53707-7984	WISDEMS	time consist	mount Have I republi ran part	WE REWISE !	Malison, Democratidat	monthieb Rop blocus pout	Mazomanie Dem Parky	Dem Party	Mount Hovel Ropublican Party	Representing
	<b>₽</b> .	B.	m	Æ	1 PM.	Ā	the state of the s		M	Photo ID Verified

## Alticia Ashman Observer Log

Today's Date:	Election Date: 11524 Municipality: City of Madison Page Number:
Site: Polling place, ward #	Clerk's office  Central count location  Residential Care Facility or Retirement Home  Other (specify)
With their signatures below.	With their signatures below, the signees affect to the following statement:

With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:

"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."

	1428	A	repl	1	,				10/25	
MAD WEBER	Michelle Cout	Pune Pampin Holman	Robert Muellor	TOM ONENWEAR	Jacque Thurnous Personale	FURRETH MEGINE COSMININ	MARY SCOTT	Robert Mucha	Priore Pamplin	Printed Name
Manhula Meller Right Bis	1438 Michelle Cent Michelle Cent Cost Ford	Home	1924 Robert Mucles Relation Mull 9515 pringled St		Person	- MERRY	MARY SCOTT many scot 2411 47+h AV	Robert Micha O. W. W. Mull 951 Springalost	Many L	Signature
114842 IRC	COSK FOUL	1493Kolb RidgeDr	7515pm wat 15t	the first says has	SY9 DAMER	Insula. Pakes	2411 47+K AV	951 Springalost	1443 holb Klasel	Street Address
KORNOWN	Ilimais	Mariette GA WisDEMS	Mountifield	sm' reston	of Notices	Cheka,	San Francisco CA	Mount Horely	Marietta GA	Municipality, State
Who Dera	Wistern	WISDEMS (	Mount Horeb RODULICAN PARTY	med Dew S	VSP0 7:13	SMERISIM	Mis DEWS	Republican perty	Wis DEMS Voter Potedion	Representing
13	55	7.	m,	N.	3,	200	8.	n.	3,	Photo ID Verified

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

Today's Date:	Election Date: 11/5/24 Municipality: City of Madison	y: City of Madison Page Number:
Site: Polling place, ward #	☐Clerk's office ☐Central count location ☐Residential Care Facility o	Residential Care Facility or Retirement Home Other (specify)
With their signatures below,	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	

"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."

		11/40				.1	10/30		19/29	0	
GA	Shavon Blak	Robert Muella	Caroli (NS)	Tobat Nucle	PARIS WEBER	Book Meller	DARID WEBER	Robert Muella	DARD WEBER	ROBERT WINNER	Printed Name
GAB-109   Rev 2014-07   Government Accountability Board, P.	Sharon Blak Tharm Alle 5105 Hacking way	"I Robert Muella Relation Un 9515pring le	Carollesson ( Ly 15 311 8. Benju	RuletHugh	TO PARIS WEBER BURBAN WEBEN 782 BIRTIES	Boben Meller Schot Muches 957 Springfulog	10/30 DARD WEBER BARBUR WILL TIMBER TEL	what is Ment	1925 WARD WEBER DARR WEBER	ROBERT WINNER POWER WINDOW 951 Springer of	Signature
ment Accountability Board, I	5105 Hacking Way	19515pmindale	-311 8. Benja	951 Sp ringda b 51	रिंग्य विश्व स्थित		Tal 208Will	95150mysle	THINGER TRL	951 Springalest	Street Address
O. Box 7984, Mac	Madis	More's	Saturalin	HOVEL	Wighter	Moon I	HIDDLETEN	f Mowl Hach	MI SPIRETON	MOUNTABLES	Municipality, State
O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984	Wis Dem	Republican Panty	Ws Des	Ropublican Anty	WIS DEMS	Republican Don'ty	Mis DEMS	Robert Miche Holler What I Men 4751 Sprendelpt Maril Hood Rapublican Party	WIS DEMS	mountables Republican party	Representing
	, w	m	A.	3	3	7	Z	2	n.	3	Photo ID Verified

608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

Today's Date:	Election Date: Municipality: City of Madison Page Number:	
Site: Polling place, ward #	Clerk's office C	
With their signatures below,	With their signatures below, the signees attest to the following statement:	

abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event." "I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to

				(	1		
			Berba Unthy	Greg Zurbuchen My Zurbuch	Alexis MacTorout	Jon Goba	Printed Name
			Europa Whitney Baylow Whitney Landing Dr. #20		Alexis MacTorout alequal. Motorout	TACH	Signature
			sason # 40	Sack Cty Wiss	10-28 SUPERIOR WAS TO W	APT Social Socia	Street Address
			tattone	Sock CHE	"ATIGETON	MAD:SOM WI	Municipality, State
			WI Den	WI COP	Democratic Party of	Wis Deno	Representing
			- TAN	\$	To the second	345	Photo ID Verified

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

				Poter Sombil	WART BETH	Printed Name	"I understand Wisco abide by those rules	ith their signatures below t	oday's Date: ///2/24	1//
		,		AN SONAL	Many Beth Hox	Signature	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adm abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	ith their signatures below the signees aftest to the following statement:		
				142 Roli &	618 Division St	Street Address	vers, as set out in Wisconsi or election administration e	on	• •	
	<			Versna	Median	Municipality, State	n Adminstrative F vent."	Care Facility or Ketire	dison	
				Concerned officer	Dem. Tarky.	Representing	"I understand Wisconsin's rules for election observers, as set out in Wisconsin Adminstrative Rule Chapter GAB 4, and agree to abide by those rules while observing this election or election administration event."	Likesidential Care Facility or Ketirement Home (Specify) 3 9	Page Number:	(
				网	Image: section of the content of the	Photo ID Verified	ŧ	groya Cibro	1	

GAB-109 | Rev 2014-07 | Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984 608-261-2028 | gab.wi.gov | gab@wi.gov

### **Ballot Buddy Absentee Check In Sheet**

<b>D</b> ay Sunday	Shift End Time 11/3/24 1:00 PM	Ballot Location Fountain of Life Church	Drop Box Route	IPAV Ballots	Mail Ballot	Registrations
Sunday	11/3/24 2:00 PM	SS Morris AME Church		105		0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Elver Park Drop Box	Route 1 - Elver Park Drop Box	0	31	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 2 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 02	0	33	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 9 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 09	0	30	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 12 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 12	0	32	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 1 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 01	0	18	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 4 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 04	0	15	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 6 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 06	0	18	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 3 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 03	0	17	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 5 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 05	0	27	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 13 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 13	0	3	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 14 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 14	4 O	3	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 8 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 08	0	K	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 10 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 10	0	24	0
Sunday	11/3/24 3:00 PM	Fire Station 11 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 11	0	2	0
Sunday	11/3/24 4:00 PM	Central Library		219	υļ	0

Enter the number of IPAV ballots (issued at a voting site), the number of ballots mailed to voters and returned to a voting site or drop box, and the hard to registrations. Include Zero values.



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	
Tamper-evident seal #	g in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.  Signature of Courier  Name:  Pay Me  Don't Pay Me	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.  Signature of IPAV Worker  Name:
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{66}{6}$ evident seal # $\frac{1996}{6}$	29pm on (date) 11/3/24, sealed with tamper-
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office

APPENDIX 7

Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots." Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) delivered on (date)  $\sqrt{3}/3/34$ Tamper-evident seal # <u>2211937 8</u> was used to secure (write numbers below):  $\rightarrow \frac{137}{2}$  Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today Voter registration forms processed today I solemnly affirm that I will support the I have confirmed the tamper-evident Constitution of the United States, the seal, absentee, and registration Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and numbers above. the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier I am sending today's completed in and for the City of Madison, to the best of payroll sheet from the IPAV binder my ability and will conform to all applicable back to the Clerk's Office with the laws, including the legal operation of a motor courier. vehicle, in the performance of these duties. Signature of Courier □ Don't Pay Me 双 Pay Me Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) 627p on (date) 11/3/24, sealed with tamperevident seal # 22119378. City Clerk's Office

Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) 600 delivered on (date) NOV 3 2024	DMAN SOUTH LIBRARY
Tamper-evident seal # 22118900 was to 157 Certificate envelopes containing Absentee certificate envelopes  Voter registration forms proce	ng in-person absentee ballots cast today s dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier  Name: LINDA CAMILLO  Pay Me Don't Pay Me	Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: Benjamin Nash
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time)	Solution (date), sealed with tamper-

**APPENDIX 7** 

Office Use: Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person

or destroy or conceal the ballots."	prevent their delivery within the required time,
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) <u>(PeM</u> delivered on (date) <u>II/3/24</u> .	tral Library
Tamper-evident seal # 22116087 was us  > 219 Certificate envelopes containing > 4 Absentee certificate envelopes > 1 Voter registration forms process I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the	I have confirmed the tamper-evident
Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier  Name: CHELCY BUWLES  Pay Me Don't Pay Me	Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: 12 Aus Taw
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) 55 evident seal # 22 \ 8087. Out Olerk's Office	Mon (date) 11/3/24, sealed with tamper-
	,

**APPFNDIX 7** 

Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point \_\_\_\_ Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location)	nes Park
delivered on (date) $\frac{11/3/2024}{}$	
A Mark The Control of	used to secure (write numbers below): ng in-person absentee ballots cast today s dropped off today (bundle separately)
Voter registration forms proce	essed today
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.
	I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker
Name: James Polewski	Name: RONA MCNEIL
□ Pay Me ÞÞDon't Pay Me	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) 5	39pMon (date) 11 3 , sealed with tamper-
Joseffe Contraction	City Clayle Office
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office
	Office Use: Share Point Payrol



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered,

added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.		
or destroy or conceal the ballots."	. Under this State Statute, "No person having undertaken to do so, official ballots r prevent their delivery within the required time,	
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) — FO (NI delivered on (date) 11 3 24.	ntain of Life Covenant Churc	
2	g in-person absentee ballots cast today dropped off today (bundle separately)	
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.	
Judial L. Page Signature of Courier  Name: Judi Page  Pay Me Don't Pay Me	Michael Bell Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: Michael Behl	
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{2}{2000}$ evident seal # $\frac{22/1927}{2000}$	on (date) $\frac{11/3}{24}$ , sealed with tamper-	
$\sim 0.031$	1 1 1 1	

City Clerk's Office

Office Use:

Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) LOBAL MARKET		
delivered on (date) $\frac{3}{3}\sqrt{34}$ .		
Tamper-evident seal # MMM 21172-583 was u	sed to secure (write numbers below):	
Tamper-evident seal # 177-583 was used to secure (write numbers below):		
Certificate envelopes containing in-person absentee ballots cast today  Absentee certificate envelopes dropped off today (bundle separately)		
> Voter registration forms proces	ssed today	
Solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.	
perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.	
DIA	DIAL	
Signature of Courier	Signature of IPAV Worker	
Name: Doub WRIGHT Name: DoubWRIGHT		
Pay Me Don't Pay Me		
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{33}{2}$	$\frac{35\mu\text{M}}{100}$ on (date) $\frac{11/3}{100}$ , sealed with tamper-	
	·	
21172585		
Leattre Vin		
City Clerk's Office City Clerk's Office		

**APPENDIX 7** 

Office Use: Share Point



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

mayWillfully or negligently fail to deliver, after prepared for an election to the proper person, or destroy or conceal the ballots."	er having undertaken to do so, official ballots or prevent their delivery within the required time
delivered on (date) $\frac{11/3/24}{}$ .	Moris Community AME Church
Tamper-evident seal # 22)   8280was to   105   Certificate envelopes containing   Absentee certificate envelopes   Voter registration forms process	ng in-person absentee ballots cast today s dropped off today (bundle separately)
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.  Signature of Courier  Name:  Pay Me  Don't Pay Me	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.  Signature of IPAV Worker  Name: Ken Koeppler
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) 2 evident seal # 22 H 820.  22 118 280  City Clerk's Office	on (date) $11/3/24$ , sealed with tamper-

**APPENDIX 7** 

Office Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Share Point Payroll



Absentee ballots are secured and delivered to the City Clerk's Office when voting concludes for the day at each IPAV location.

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person

mayWillfully or negligently fail to deliver, after prepared for an election to the proper person, or destroy or conceal the ballots."	or prevent their delivery within the required	d time,
Absentee Ballots from (IPAV location) $\frac{1}{3\sqrt{24}}$ .	ban legue of (veuter)	<u>ladi</u> e
Tamper-evident seal # 21182782 was to be 149 Certificate envelopes containing be 5 Absentee certificate envelopes by Voter registration forms process.	ng in-person absentee ballots cast today s dropped off today (bundle separately)	
I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability and will conform to all applicable laws, including the legal operation of a motor vehicle, in the performance of these duties.	I have confirmed the tamper-evident seal, absentee, and registration numbers above.  I am sending today's completed payroll sheet from the IPAV binder back to the Clerk's Office with the courier.	
Signature of Courier  Name: Pay Me Pron't Pay Me	Signature of IPAV Worker  Name:	BOH Hely
Received in the City Clerk's Office at (time) $\frac{5}{2}$ evident seal # $\frac{218278}{2}$	IIPM on (date) 11 3 , sealed with ta	mper-
City Clerk's Office	City Clerk's Office  Office Use: Share Point	Payroll



### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 8–3945 Lien Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/3/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:37 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:38 pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal	,	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389870	
Tamper-Evident Seal	0 - 1 10 - 1 -	
Serial Number (on front)	22119223	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		

drop box cl	osed, locked, doι	uble-checked.
( Mars &	01, 1	1.
Signature	M. J.	
Thur		()
SHNE	にししとか	JON .

Printed Name

Notes:

Date	11/3/2024
Time Drop Box Opened	12:37 pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:38 om
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389870
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22119223
TAIL absentes anyelenes in drap hay assured	

in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Signature

WAYNE ELLEFSON

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/2024
Time	100
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	223 8987
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	221/9223
Number of Absentees	15

CH Smit

Signature

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

Date	11/3/24
Time	LIDOM
Tamper-Evident Seal	0000007
Serial Number (by handle)	223848 1
Tamper-Evident Seal	0 - 0 0 0
Serial Number (in front)	19311933
Number of Absentees	15

Signature



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 10–1517 Troy Dr**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within t	ne required time, or a	
Date	11/3/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	12120 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:23 gm	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	21181254	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22	
Serial Number (on front)	22119231	
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
phop box closed, locked, de	ouble-checked.	
Carne Elle La		
Signature		
JANE ELLEFS	ion	

concear the ballots.	
Date	11/3/2024
Time Drop Box Opened	12:20 pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:23 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21181254
Tamper-Evident Seal	12
Serial Number (on front)	22/19231
MI absentee envelopes in drap bey secured	

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked

Signature

WAYNE ELLEFSON

Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/2024
Time	10
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21181254
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119222
Number of Absentees	24

Signature

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/3/24
Time	1:10
Tamper-Evident Seal	01/21001
Serial Number (by handle)	21181254
Tamper-Evident Seal	0- 000
Serial Number (in front)	22119222
Number of Absentees	24

Signature



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 11–4011 Morgan Way**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/3/2024	
Date	119/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:49 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:49 pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal	7	
Serial Number (by handle)	211703 \$86	
Tamper-Evident Seal	,	
Serial Number (on front)	22/19234	
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
Mario Elli		

Date	11/3/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:49	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:49	
Tamper-Evident Seal	0, ,	
Serial Number (by handle)	211703 886	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22119234	
All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured	
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		

□ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Sianature

WAYNE ELLEFSON

Printed Name

Printed Name

Notes:

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

recepting belivery in city citik's office,		
Date	11/3/2014	
Time	12 pm / 10	
Tamper-Evident Seal	A 0 0.	
Serial Number (by handle)	12 21170386	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22/19234	
Serial Number (in front)	22111054	
Number of Absentees	2	

GR Smith

Signature

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

*	
Date	11/3/24
Time	1:1000
Tamper-Evident Seal	2422201 0
Serial Number (by handle)	211,10200
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	157011CC
Number of Absentees	2

Signature



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 13–6350 Town Center Dr**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:56	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:57	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029	
Tamper-Evident Seal	11000	
Serial Number (on front)	22/18/3/5	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
Ineas McAs		
Signature	/	
C. [ ] May	$\wedge$	

conceal the ballots."	1 i	
Date	11/3/2020	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:56	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:57	
Tamper-Evident Seal	- /	
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029	
Tamper-Evident Seal	•	
Serial Number (on front)	22/183/5	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Signature

TIMOTHE MCHUEH

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/24
Time	1:56 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21076029
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22118315
Number of Absentees	3

Signature

Notes:

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

Date	11/3/24
Time	1:50 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	21071 0201
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029
Tamper-Evident Seal	00000
Serial Number (in front)	22118315
Number of Absentees	3

Signature



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 14–3201 Dairy Dr**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within	the requ	rea țir	ne, or a
Date	11	3	2074
Time Drop Box Opened	12	: 33	ov
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12	3	4pm
Tamper-Evident Seal			*
Serial Number (by handle)	223	38 99	120
Tamper-Evident Seal	- 1	1 0 -	. 1
Serial Number (on front)	221	183	14
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election	: both s	lots o	n
တို့op box closed, locked, d	ouble-c	hecke	d.
gread Moto			
Signature			
Sinead Ma	tual	$\setminus$	
Printed Name	1		

concear the ballots.	, ,	
Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:33pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:34pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	22389920	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22118314	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Signature

Timother MCHUGH

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/24
Time	1:59 m
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389920
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22118314
Number of Absentees	3

Signature (7/C

Notes:

CREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

Date	113124
Time	1:5904
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389920
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22118314
Number of Absentees	3

Signature



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 5-4418 Cottage Grove Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within t	or prevent their delivery within the required time, or de		
Date	11/3/24		
Time Drop Box Opened	12:47		
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:48		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (by handle)	22389735		
Tamper-Evident Seal			
Serial Number (on front)	2211836		
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured			
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.			
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			
2007>			
Signature			
0 / 1			

conceal the ballots."		
Date	11/3/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:47	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:48	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	22389735	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22118316	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Sianature

**Tamper-Evident Seal** Serial Number (by handle) **Tamper-Evident Seal** Serial Number (in front) Number of Absentees

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		
Date	11/3/24	
Time	202 PM	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389735	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22118316	
Number of Absentees	26 27 GPS	

Signature

GREG SMITH

**Date** 

Time

**Printed Name** 

Notes:



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 3– 1217 Williamson St**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within the	ie reguired time, or d	estiby of c	concear the ballots.	1
Date	11/3/24	. = "	Date	11 03 24
Time Drop Box Opened	12:15		Time Drop Box Opened	v2:15
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:16		Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:16
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386492	_	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386492
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	2118313		Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22/183/3
All absentee envelopes in o	•	110	All absentee envelopes in o	and the second s
in courier bag for prompt of	lelivery to City		in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City
Clerk's Office.	Land to the second		Clerk's Office.	Line Landson
☐ 5 p.m. day before election:			☐ 5 p.m. day before election:	
drop box closed, locked, do	ouble-checked.		drop box closed, locked, do	ouble-checked.
Swed My			Tul V	22/
Signature	4	5	Signature (	
Sinead N	10Hugh	2	TIMOSHY M	CH06H
Printed Name		F	Printed Name	

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Date	11/3/24	
Time	2:07 pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386492	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22118313	
Number of Absentees	48-17 GRS	

\_\_\_ Cil Smith

Signature

Notes:

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

Date	11/3/24
Time	2:07
Tamper-Evident Seal	00 081 1100
Serial Number (by handle)	22 50644
Tamper-Evident Seal	00116010
Serial Number (in front)	22110313
Number of Absentees	17

Signature



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Elver Park Shelter- 1250 McKenna Blvd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

7		
Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	1:29	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:32	
Tamper-Evident Seal	, ,	
Serial Number (by handle)	22386651	
Tamper-Evident Seal	20000	
Serial Number (on front)	22385055	
☐ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

$\mathcal{M}$	lach	enleger
C!		

Signature

MARE WEINBERGER

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/3/24
Time Drop Box Opened	1:29
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:32
Tamper-Evident Seal	00001171
Serial Number (by handle)	22386651
Tamper-Evident Seal	22385055
<b>Serial Number (on front)</b>	220202
14 All - I	Lance Lance

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

ature

stil A Weinberger

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/24
Time	2:19pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386651
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385055
Number of Absentees	37

Signature

GREG SMITH

Printed Name

Date	11/3/24
Time	2:9 BM
Tamper-Evident Seal	22211
Serial Number (by handle)	22356651
Tamper-Evident Seal	220151135
Serial Number (in front)	1733000)
Number of Absentees	3-1



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 9-201 N Midvale Blvd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:31	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:35	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21183774	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22385052	
Serial-Number (on front)	22305032	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Marc	Weinberger
ianature	J

MARC WE INBERGER

Notes: WASHINGTON COUNTY BALLOT

Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12131	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:35	
Tamper-Evident Seal	011024-11	
Serial Number (by handle)	21183774	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22286	
Serial Number (on front)	22385052	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		

in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Lestie A Weinberger Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/24
Time	2:33pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21183774
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385052
Number of Absentees	30

**Signature** 

GREG SMITH

Date	11/3/24
Time	2:33
Tamper-Evident Seal	0.,00001
Serial Number (by handle)	21183774
Tamper-Evident Seal	00000
Serial Number (in front)	22310000
Number of Absentees	30



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 2– 421 Grand Canyon Dr**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:53	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:55	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389812	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22226211	
Serial Number (on front)	22385014	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Y	March	emberger
Signature		0
	MARC	WEINBERGER

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12153	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:55	
Tamper-Evident Seal	00000000	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389812	
Tamper-Evident Seal	2 228 (2)	
Serial Number (on front)	22385014	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		

- All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.
- ☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Listi	c~	Wein	burn	
Signature				
1	Δ	11.	1	

Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/24
Time	2:35pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389812
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385014
Number of Absentees	33

GIC Smith

Signature

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

Date	11/3/24
Time	2:35 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	02286612
Serial Number (by handle)	22384812
Tamper-Evident Seal	000000
Serial Number (in front)	22585014
Number of Absentees	33

Signature



### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 12-400 South Point Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person. or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within the required time, or		
Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	1:10	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:13	
Tamper-Evident Seal	21074516	
Serial Number (by handle)	21017316	
Tamper-Evident Seal	00000000	
Serial Number (on front)	22385054	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		

Ш	5 p.m. day	before el	lection:	both s	ots on
	drop box cl	osed, loc	ked, do	uble-cl	necked.
			K.		

MARE WEINBERGER Signature

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	1210	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	1:13	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074516	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22385054	
All absentee envelopes in drop hox secured		

- All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.
- ☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Signature

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/24
Time	2:47
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074516
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385054
Number of Absentees	32

Signature

**Printed Name** 

Date Time **Tamper-Evident Seal** Serial Number (by handle) **Tamper-Evident Seal** Serial Number (in front) Number of Absentees



### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 6–825 W Badger Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

of prevent their delivery within t	ne required time, or c	
Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:43	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:44	
Tamper-Evident Seal	10-11110	
Serial Number (by handle)	19556458	
Tamper-Evident Seal	111077/	
Serial Number (on front)	XN19++6	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		
	47	

concear the ballots.		
Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:43	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:45	
Tamper-Evident Seal	1 - 1111	
Serial Number (by handle)	19556458	
<b>Tamper-Evident Seal</b>	2.92.271	
<b>Serial Number (on front)</b>	22119776	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Signature Signature

TEGORAH E CSA

**Notes:** 

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Date	11/3/24	
Time	2:57pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	19556458	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119776	
Number of Absentees	18	

Signature

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

Date	11/3/24
Time	02:457
Tamper-Evident Seal	100111-8
Serial Number (by handle)	14556450
Tamper-Evident Seal	0011017/ 0
Serial Number (in front)	20119110
Number of Absentees	18

Signature



### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 4– 1437 Monroe St

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:28	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:29	
Tamper-Evident Seal	0-00017	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389973	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22112712	
Serial Number (on front)	22119788	
All absentee envelopes in		
in courier bag for prompt	delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box-closed, locked, double-checked.		
12		
Signature		
Hunnah Berna	d-Donals	

٠ (	conceal the ballots."	
	Date	11/3/28
	Time Drop Box Opened	12-,28
	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:29
	<b>Tamper-Evident Seal</b>	227700 0
	Serial Number (by handle)	42787975
	Tamper-Evident Seal	2212200
	Serial Number (on front)	221(9788
	All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured
	in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City
	Clerk's Office.	
	☐ 5 p.m. day before election	: both slots on
	drop box closed, locked, de	ouble-checked.
Delroral Slans		
,	Signature	
	DEBORAH	ELSAS

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/24
Time	3:00pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389913
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119788
Number of Absentees	# 15 GRS

Signature

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/3/24
Time	12-28-003
Tamper-Evident Seal	22260012
Serial Number (by handle)	225844 15
Tamper-Evident Seal	22.0288
Serial Number (in front)	2419100
Number of Absentees	15

Signature

**Printed Name** 



## Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 1–316 W Dayton St

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

		,,			
Date	11/3/24		Date	11/3/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	12:14 pm		Time Drop Box Opened	17:14	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:15PM	ί.	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	12:15	
Tamper-Evident Seal	1 111x1		Tamper-Evident Seal	(171)	
Serial Number (by handle)	21182406		Serial Number (by handle)	21182406	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22110790		Tamper-Evident Seal	221/0700	
Serial Number (on front)	22117+81	ì	Serial Number (on front)	22119789	
All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured		All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.			Clerk's Office.		
☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on			☐ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.			ghop box closed, locked, de	ouble-checked.	
HUR-	X		Deligrate	lsas	
Signature	~ .		Slgnature		
Hannah Bernard	- Jonals		DEBORAH	ELSAS	
Printed Name			Printed Name	3.60	

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/3/24
Time	3:14pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119789
Number of Absentees	18

Signature

Notes:

GREG SMITH

**Printed Name** 

Date	11/3/24
Time	3:14 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21152406
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22119789
Number of Absentees	14

Signature

Hoother Harn

# **Ballot Buddy Absentee Check In Sheet**

Day	Shift End Time	Ballot Location	Drop Box Route	IPAV Ballots	Mail Ballot	Regi- strations
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Elver Park Drop Box	Route 1 - Elver Park Drop Box	0	66	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 2 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 02	0	68	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 9 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 09	0	77	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 12 Drop Box	Route 1 - Fire Station No 12	0	59	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 1 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 01	0	48	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 4 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 04	0	57	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 6 Drop Box	Route 2 - Fire Station No 06	0	40	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 3 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 03	0	77	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 5 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 05	0	62	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 13 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 13	0	/1	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 14 Drop Box	Route 3 - Fire Station No 14	0	75	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 8 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 08	0	39	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 10 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 10	0	53	0
Monday	11/4/24 7:00 PM	Fire Station 11 Drop Box	Route 4 - Fire Station No 11	0	12	0

Enter the number of IPAV ballots (issued at a voting site), the number of ballots mailed to voters and returned to a voting site or drop box, an Ather when the registrations. Include Zero values.



#### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Elver Park Shelter— 1250 McKenna Blvd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."				
Date	11/4/24	Date	11/4/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	613 om	Time Drop Box Opened	6:43 Pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:15pm	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:15 pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386651	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22386651	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22386321	Tamper-Evident Seal Serjal Number (on front)	22386327	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.		All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City @lerk's Office.		
5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.				
Signature Signature				
Sinead MCHya TimoTHY RMCHUGH  Printed Name  Printed Name				
Notes:				

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

, ,	,
Date	11/4/24
Time	7:30pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	2228/16
Serial Number (by handle)	22386651
Tamper-Evident Seal	0228/221
Serial Number (in front)	22386321
Number of Absentees	66

Signature

one A. Christianson

Printed Name

Date	
Time	
Tamper-Evident Seal	9
Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	
Number of Absentees	

Signature



## Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 2—421 Grand Canyon Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

or prevent their delivery within the	ne required time, or t	lestroy or	concear the ballots.	1
Date	11/4/24		Date	114/2024
Time Drop Box Opened	6:47pm		Time Drop Box Opened	650(7 pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:490m		Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:490
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	2238981	2	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	2238981
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	2211809.	7	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22118094
All absentee envelopes in a	drop box secured		Mall absentee envelopes in	drop box secured
	in courier bag for prompt delivery to City  in courier bag for prompt delivery to City			
Clerk's Office.				
☑ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on ☑ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on				
drop box closed, locked, do			drop box closed, locked, d	
Signature Signature				
Sinead Matty Timothy Mathet				
Printed Name Printed Name				
Notes:				

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	> 1/4/24
Time	7.130 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	2229917
Serial Number (by handle)	2389812
Tamper-Evident Seal	2211 20011
Serial Number (in front)	2211 8094
Number of Absentees	68

Signature

Printed Name

Date	
Time	
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	
Number of Absentees	

Signature



**Printed Name** 

# **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 9– 201 N Midvale Blvd**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or senseal the ballets."

or prevent their delivery within	_	1		on to the proper persor
Date	11/4/24	1	Date	11/4/2024
Time Drop Box Opened	6:32 pm		Time Drop Box Opened	6:32 pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:34 or		Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6-34 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21183774		Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	2118377
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22118099		Tamper-Evident Seal Serial-Number (on front)	22118099
☑ All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured	1	All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured
in courier bag for prompt	delivery to City		in courier bag for prompt	delivery to City
Clerk's Office.			elerk's Office.	
p.m. day before election	n: both slots on		5 p.m. day before election	: both slots on
drop box closed, locked, o	double-checked.		drop box closed, locked, d	ouble-checked.
() ()	Max		1 Ans	
Sod			THE POS	2
Signature			Signature	
Sinead MC	Hvg		TIMOTHY MY	HIGH
Printed Name	/)		Printed Name	
Notes:	U			
The state of the s				
The second second				
Accepting Delivery in City Cler	k's Office	_		
Date	11/4/24		Date	
Time	7:30 PM	. 4%	Time	
Tamper-Evident Seal	21183774		Tamper-Evident Seal	
Scriat (by flatfule)	1105//1	100	Serial Number (by handle)	
Tamper-Evident Seal	77118099	7	Tamper-Evident Seal	-
Serial Number (in front)	22118099		Serial Number (in front)	
Number of Absentees	77		Number of Absentees	
6				
Signature	1.			
erica (hos	1,		COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE STATE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE	



# **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 12–400 South Point Rd**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	14/24	Date	11/4/2024
Time Drop Box Opened 5	53pm	Time Drop Box Opened	5:53 PM
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5pm	Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:55 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	79576	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074576
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	386322	Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22386322
All absentee envelopes in drop bo	x secured	All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured
in courier bag for prompt delivery	to City	in courier bag for prompt of	delivery to City
Clerk's Office.	1 - 1	Clerk's Office.	
p.m. day before election: both s	lots on	5 p.m. day before election	: both slots on
drop box closed, lacked, double-checked.		drop box closed, locked, de	ouble-checked.
Swead Make	2	and the	
Signature	1	Signature	
Sinead Mat	igh	Timother MCHU	64
Printed Name		Printed Name	
Notes:			

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/4/24
Time	7:30 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21074516
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22386322
Number of Absentees	59

Signature

Erica Christianson

Time
Tamper-Evident Seal
Serial Number (by handle)
Tamper-Evident Seal
Serial Number (in front)

Signature

**Printed Name** 

**Number of Absentees** 



#### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 13–6350 Town Center Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/4/24
Time Drop Box Opened	6:19 pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:19 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	,
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22118926
☑ All absentee envelopes in drop box secured	
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.	
5 p.m. day before election; both slots on	

Reanne Burnson	
Signature	
Lianne Burnson	
Printed Name	

drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Date	11/4/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	6:19 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:19pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal	/	
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22118920	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
∠ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Muhard &	newson
Signature	
RICHARD	BURNSON
Printed Name	

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Notes:

, ,	
Date	11/4/24
Time	7.03 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	2 21 0
Serial Number (by handle)	21076029
Tamper-Evident Seal	77 11 000
Serial Number (in front)	22118920
Number of Absentees	11

Printed Name

Time

Tamper-Evident Seal
Serial Number (by handle)

Tamper-Evident Seal
Serial Number (in front)

Number of Absentees

II/Y/24

7:03 PM

21076029

22/18/120

Signature

Eric A. Christianson



## Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 5-4418 Cottage Grove Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/4/24
Time Drop Box Opened	5:32pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:35pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389735
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)  22/18977	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City	
Clerk's Office.  5 p.m. day before election: both slots on	

drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

heanne	Burnson
Signature	
Lianne	Burnson

**Printed Name** 

**Notes:** 

11/4/24
5:32 pm
5:35pm
22389735
22118977

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

Archard	Bureasar
Sianature	

RICHARD BURNSON

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/4/24
Time	7:03m -
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389735
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22118977
Number of Absentees	0 62

Signatyre

**Printed Name** 

Date	11/4/27
Time	7:03 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389735
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	2211897>
Number of Absentees	62

Sianature

Ecie A. Christianson



#### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 3–1217 Williamson St

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/4/24
Time Drop Box Opened	5:07PM
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:11 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	22386492
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22118925
All absentee envelopes in	drop box secured

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Liane Burnson
Signature

Lianne Burnson

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	11/4/24
Time Drop Box Opened	5:07pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:11 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	22386492
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22118925
demonstration of the second	1 1

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

■ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Michael Brusson
Signature

RICHARD BURNSON

Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/4/24
Time	7:03 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	72386492
Serial Number (by handle) Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (in front)	22118925
Number of Absentees	77

Signature

**Printed Name** 

Date	11/4/24
Time	7:03/19
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	223 86492
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22118925
Number of Absentees	77

Signature

Enic Christianson



# Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 14–3201 Dairy Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/4/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	6:39 pm	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:40 pm	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	22389920	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22118915	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		

drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

heanne Burnson	Dispara
Signature	Signature
L'anne Burnson	RICHARI

Printed Name

Notes:

concert the ballotol	
Date	11/4/24
Time Drop Box Opened	6:39 pm
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:40 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	/
Serial Number (by handle)	22389920
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22118915
➤ All absentee envelopes in	dron hoy secured

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

☑ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Dispara	Burn	eson
Signature		

RICHARD BURNSON
Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

	33
Date	11/4/24
Time	7.03pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	72389970
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	77118915
Number of Absentees	75

Signature

Printed Name

Date	11/4/24
Time	7:03 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389920
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22118915
Number of Absentees	25

Signature

tie A. Christianson



# **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 6–825 W Badger Rd**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/4/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	6:11	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:12	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	19556458	
Tamper-Evident Seal	22385038	
Serial Number (on front)	XX 20 50 78	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
✓ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Ma	rus	Mul	len
Signature	$\mathcal{D}$		

MARY MULLEN

Printed Name

Notes:

sorrecar the sameter		
Date	11/4/2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	6:11	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	6:12	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	19556458	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22385038	
M AU I ·	1 1	

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Vatura.	Stackdale
Signature	

Patricia Stockdole

Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/4/24
Time	7:45 PM
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	19556458
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385038
Number of Absentees	40

Signature

tric choistignson

Printed Name

Date	11/4/24
Time	7.45 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	19556458
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385038
Number of Absentees	7.40

Signature

Taylor Wal



# Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 1–316 W Dayton St

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11-4-2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	5:00	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:12	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (on front)	22385056	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.		
∑ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		

drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Clerk's Office.
p.m. day before election: both slots on
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.
Dataicia Start la Ce
Signature
Patricia Stockelala
Printed Name

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City

**Time Drop Box Opened** 

**Tamper-Evident Seal** 

**Time Drop Box Locked Closed** 

Serial Number (by handle)
Tamper-Evident Seal

Serial Number (on front)

16-4-24

21182406

22385056

5:00

5:12

MARY MULLEN

**Printed Name** 

Notes: One billot was enclosed in un open envelope addressed to the votor along with instructions

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

recopering a circular with circular constraints		
Date	11/4/28	
Time	7:45 80	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406	
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385056	
Number of Absentees	48	

Signature

tre Christineson

Printed Name

Date	11/4/24
Time	7:45 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21182406
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385056
Number of Absentees	. 48

Signature

Taylor Wall



#### **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody** Station 4–1437 Monroe St

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date

Date	11-4-2024	
Time Drop Box Opened	5:35	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:39	
Tamper-Evident Seal	10000	
Serial Number (by handle)	22389973	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22385039	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
□ 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		

Time Drop Box Opened	5:35	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:37	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	22389973	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22385039	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

11-4-2024

Mary Mullen		
Signature		
	-	

drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

MARY MULLEN

Notes: One hallot was in a regular envelope. We did not open the invelope to see if the authorized contificate evelope with ballot was inside

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/4/24
Time	7:45 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389973
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385039
Number of Absentees	57

Signature

Doc Chris Hanson

Date	11/4/24
Time	7.45 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	77399672
Serial Number (by handle)	22389973
Tamper-Evident Seal	7770070
Serial Number (in front)	22385039
Number of Absentees	57



#### Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 8-3945 Lien Rd

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/4	24
Time Drop Box Opened	5:45	PM
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:49	PM
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	22389	870
Tamper-Evident Seal	•	
Serial Number (on front)	22385	050
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Dua	Mabel	
Signature		

A	NHE	HABEL
1,	in icic	TTTECH

**Printed Name** 

**Notes:** 

Date	114/24
Time Drop Box Opened	5:45911
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:4974
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	2239 9370
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (on front)	22385050
that all I i i	The state of the s

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Carl aniel

Signature

CARLAUIEL

Printed Name

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

	"
Date	11/4/24
Time	6:00 pm
Tamper-Evident Seal	22389870
Serial Number (by handle)	17770/0/0
Tamper-Evident Seal	232856C A
Serial Number (in front)	22385650
Number of Absentees	39

Signature

Eric A. Christianson

Printed Name

Date	114/24
Time	6:00pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	22389870
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385050
Number of Absentees	39

Signature



# Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 10- 1517 Troy Dr

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

	1 1 1 1	
Date	100/4/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	5:0174	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5.07PH	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	2118 1254	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22385010	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
💢 5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		
drop box closed, locked, double-checked.		

Buch	abel
Signature	

AUNE HABEL

**Printed Name** 

Notes:

Date	10/4/24
Time Drop Box Opened	5:01P7
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5'0774
Tamper-Evident Seal	
Serial Number (by handle)	21181224
<b>Tamper-Evident Seal</b>	
Serial Number (on front)	DI DE 86 EC
All absentee envelopes in drop boy secured	

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Signature

CARL ALLIEL

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

terepring a chitchy in oney of	
Date	11/4/24
Time	6:00 PM
Tamper-Evident Seal	2 ( 20 4-5
Serial Number (by handle)	2/18/254
Tamper-Evident Seal	2000
Serial Number (in front)	223850/2
Number of Absentees	53

Signature

èce Chastianson

Printed Name

Date	11/4/24
Time	6.00pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21181254
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	27385012
Number of Absentees	53

Signature

Taylor Wall



# **Ballot Drop Box Chain of Custody Station 11–4011 Morgan Way**

We the undersigned certify that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier bag. We understand that we would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if we failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Date	11/4/24	
Time Drop Box Opened	5:30PM	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	539 PM	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	21170386	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22985020	
All absentee envelopes in drop box secured		
in courier bag for prompt delivery to City		
Clerk's Office.		
5 p.m. day before election: both slots on		

Quet	tabel	
Signature		

drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

ANKE HAPE	L
-----------	---

**Printed Name** 

**Notes:** 

AND THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY O		
Date	11/9/29	
Time Drop Box Opened	5:30PH	
Time Drop Box Locked Closed	5:39 PM	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (by handle)	21170386	
Tamper-Evident Seal		
Serial Number (on front)	22382020	

All absentee envelopes in drop box secured in courier bag for prompt delivery to City Clerk's Office.

5 p.m. day before election: both slots on drop box closed, locked, double-checked.

Signature

CARL ALLIEL

**Printed Name** 

Accepting Delivery in City Clerk's Office

Date	11/4/24
Time	6:00pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21170386
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385620
Number of Absentees	12

Signature

Eic Christianson

Printed Name

Date	11/4/24
Time	6-00pm
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (by handle)	21170386
Tamper-Evident Seal Serial Number (in front)	22385020
Number of Absentees	12

Signature